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(* 400m Medley Women [Open] *)

1 Zavadova, Barbora

2 ZEVINA, Daryna

3 ELHENICKA, Martina

4 Villars, Danielle

5 Zavadova, Tereza

1993

1994

1993

1993

1997

Czech Swimming Federz

Ukrainan Swimming Fed

TJ Loko FM Servis Trutn

Limmat Sharks Zirich

Czech Swimming Federz




Pe3yHbTaTbI 3ansbiBOB KOMIMIEeKCHoe nnasaHue 400 MeTpoB OeBYLUKU

AsTop: Administrator
31.01.2012 07:34 -

10

11

NISSEN, Hannah

PESEUX, Clothilde

SCHUTT, Ida

LILJEDAHL, Katrine

KUTSKO, Anhelina

Rathsack, Lina

1997

1998

1996

1995

1997

1994

KVIK Kastrup

Féderation Francaise de

KVIK Kastrup

KVIK Kastrup

Belarus Aquatics

SC Riesa
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12

13

14

15

16

17

BANKY, Jacqueline

VAN D.BOSSCHE, Manon

SOHRABI-ZADEH, Mina

Hill, Danielle

GILGEN, Nina-Eliza

KURDZIUK, Anhelina

1996

1997

1996

1999

1996

1996

Fédération Luxemb.de N

Fédération Luxemb.de N

Swimming Luxembourg

Swim Ulster

Schwimmklub Bern

Belarus Aquatics
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19

20

21

22

Rimée, Florence

MARTIN, Anouchka

VAN D.BOSSCHE, Eline

EINHORN, Jil

ZELIANKEVICH, Valentsina

1996

1993

1999

1998

1999

Liege Mosan

C.0.Saint Dizier Natatior

Fédération Luxemb.de N

Swimming Luxembourg

Belarus Aquatics
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23 RADECK, Jule

NA WEBER, Nicole

WK:3 E

(* 400m Medley Girls [Junior] *)

1 Zavadova, Tereza

2 NISSEN, Hannah

3 SCHUTT, Ida

1997 SSV Trier

1995 SSV Trier

1997 Czech Swimming Feder:

1997 KVIK Kastrup

1996 KVIK Kastrup
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4 KUTSKO, Anhelina

5 BANKY, Jacqueline

6 VAN D.BOSSCHE, Manon

7 SOHRABI-ZADEH, Mina

8 GILGEN, Nina-Eliza

9 KURDZIUK, Anhelina

1997

1996

1997

1996

1996

1996

Belarus Aquatics

Fédération Luxemb.de N

Fédération Luxemb.de N

Swimming Luxembourg

Schwimmklub Bern

Belarus Aquatics
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10 Rimée, Florence

11 RADECK, Jule

WK:3 E

(* 400m Medley Girls [Youth] *)

1 PESEUX, Clothilde

2 Hill, Danielle

1996 Liege Mosan

1997 SSV Trier

1998 Féderation Francaise de

1999 Swim Ulster
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3 VAN D.BOSSCHE, Eline 1999 Fédération Luxemb.de N
4 EINHORN, Jil 1998 Swimming Luxembourg
5 ZELIANKEVICH, Valentsina 1999 Belarus Aquatics

I
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